Eaton 9130 UPS
Powerware series
Product snapshot
Product rating: 700 to 6000 VA
Voltage: 220-240 V
Frequency: 50/60 Hz
 (auto-sensing)
Configuration: Rackmount or tower

Description Part Number
 Rating
Input connection
Output recetacles
 Dimensions
 Weight, kg  (VA/Watts)    H x W x D, mm
Tower Models 230V, 50/60Hz
9130-700i 103006433-6591 700/630 C14 (6) C13 230 x 160 x 350 12.2
9130-1000i 103006434-6591 1000/900 C14 (6) C13 230 x 160 x 380 14.5
9130-1500i 103006435-6591 1500/1350 C14 (6) C13 230 x 160 x 430 19.0
9130-2000i 103006436-6591 2000/1800 C14 (8) C13, (1) C19 325 x 214 x 410 34.5
9130-3000i 103006437-6591 3000/2700 C20 (8) C13, (1) C19 325 x 214 x 410 34.5
9130-5000i 103007841-6591 5000/4500 Hardwire Hardwire 574 x 244 x 542 75.5
9130-6000i 103007842-6591 6000/5400 Hardwire Hardwire 574 x 244 x 542 75.5
Tower Models 120V, 50/60Hz
9130-700L 103006426-6591 700/630 5-15P (6) 5-15R 230 x 160 x 350 12.2
9130-1000L 103006427-6591 1000/900 5-15P (6) 5-15R 230 x 160 x 380 14.5
9130-1500L 103006428-6591 1500/1350 5-15P (6) 5-15R 230 x 160 x 430 19.0
9130-2000L 103006429-6591 2000/1800 5-20P (1) L5-20R, (4) 5-20R 325 x 214 x 410 34.5
9130-3000L 103006430-6591 3000/2700 L5-30P (4) 5-20R, (1) L5-30R 325 x 214 x 410 34.5
Tower Extended Battery Modules
9130 EBM 36 (1kVA) 103006438-6591 NA NA NA 230 x 160 x 380 18.5
9130 EBM 48 (1.5kVA) 103006439-6591 NA NA NA 230 x 160 x 430 24.3
9130 EBM 96 (2/3kVA) 103006440-6591 NA NA NA 325 x 214 x 410 50.0
9130 ebm 240 (5/6kVA) 103007843-6591 NA NA NA 574 x 244 x 542 111.0
Rack Models 230V, 50/60Hz
9130-1000iRM 2U 103006455-6591 1000/900 C14 (6) C13 86.5 x 438 x 450 16.0
9130-1500iRM 2U 103006456-6591 1500/1350 C14 (6) C13 86.5 x 438 x 450 19.0
9130-2000iRM 2U 103006457-6591 2000/1800 C14 (8) C13, (1) C19 86.5 x 438 x 600 29.0
9130-3000iRM 2U 103006463-6591 3000/2700 C20 (8) C13, (1) C19 86.5 x 438 x 600 29.5
Rack Models 120V, 50/60Hz
9130-1000RM 2U 103006448-6591 1000/900 5-15P (6) 5-15R 87 x 438 x 450 16.0
9130-1500RM 2U 103006449-6591 1500/1350 5-15P (6) 5-15R 87 x 438 x 450 19.5
9130-2000RM 2U 103006450-6591 2000/1800 5-20P (6) 5-20R, (1) L5-20R 87 x 438 x 600 29.0
9130-3000RM 2U 103006452-6591 3000/2700 L5-30P (6) 5-20R, (1) L5-30R 87 x 438 x 600 29.5
Rack Extended Battery Modules
9130RM EBM 36 (1kVA) 103006458-6591 NA NA NA 86.5 x 438 x 450 22.1
9130RM EBM 48 (1.5kVA) 103006459-6591 NA NA NA 86.5 x 438 x 450 28.1
9130RM EBM 72 (2/3kVA) 103006460-6591 NA NA NA 86.5 x 438 x 600 41.1